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ZN-BL240026Al
l r

ig
ht

s 
re

se
rv

ed
   

ZV
K 

G
m

bH
   

D
-9

42
44

 T
ei

sn
ac

h 
  T

ec
hn

ol
og

ie
ca

m
pu

s 
2 

  G
er

m
an

y 
  P

ho
ne

: +
49

 9
92

3 
80

43
79

-0
   

Fa
x:

 +
49

 9
92

3 
80

43
79

-5
0 

   
w

w
w.

zv
k-

gm
bh

.d
e 

  a
ll 

da
ta

 w
ith

ou
t g

ua
ra

nt
ee

 

a 23.02.2024 TGCreated
b 14.02.2025 TGChanged Picture
c 17.04.2025 TGChanged Text 

Designable frame for 2x fixLink  D* 
w/o central plate

®

d 28.04.2025 TGChanged Text 

*Kompatibilität zu E-DAT® modul (Einbauausschnitt: Modul). E-DAT® ist eine eingetragene Marke der Albert Metz GmbH & Co. KG



Technical Data

Drawing

frame zinc diecast
Materials

screw M2,5x5 mm / M2,5x8 mm steel

Possible Modules (ZVK)

Possible Central Plates
All 2-fold UAE-covers from the typical switch range manufacturer

UAE-covers inclusive part numbers of the manufacturer are proved, you can find seperately as an product information.

PC white (similar to RAL9010)centralplate
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fixLink  D* Modul Cat.6  ISO/IEC AWG24-22 A

®  Art.No. CKVKS012 / CKVKS012EP

Art.No. CKVKSE12 / CKVKSE12EPfixLink  D* Modul Cat.6  ISO/IEC AWG27-26 A

®  
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*Kompatibilität zu E-DAT® modul (Einbauausschnitt: Modul). E-DAT® ist eine eingetragene Marke der Albert Metz GmbH & Co. KG


